Nordea

ISIN-kode

DK0002004092
DK0002004845
DK0002006030
DK0002006113
DK0002011386
DK0002011972
DK0002012434
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002013911
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002015536
DK0002015619
DK0002016500
DK0002016856
DK0002020619
DK0002020965
DK0002021187
DK0002021260
DK0002021773
DK0002022581
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002024959
DK0002025097
DK0002025170
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002027978
DK0002028000
DK0002028190
DK0002029081
DK0002030170
DK0002030253
DK0002030337

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

Terminsdato

20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401

Belgb

572.000
129.000
570.000
517.000
5.609.000
479.000
947.000
11.063.000
935.000
390.000
4.530.000
4.356.000
7.819.000
1.558.000
1.195.000
6.820.000
5.241.000
5.904.000
440.000
361.000
270.000
284.000
988.000
2.140.000
261.000
819.000
1.940.000
446.000
5.899.000
12.563.000
706.000
3.756.000
2.141.000
2.268.000
10.979.000
16.426.000
43.225.000
32.006.000
9.782.000
26.725.000
30.364.000
4.845.000
1.861.000
6.300.000
18.337.000

1 (2) side



Nordea

DK0002030410
DK0002030683
DK0002030766
DK0002030840
DK0002032895
DK0002033000
DK0002033513

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401

58.368.000
9.373.000
5.206.000
2.071.000

852.000
1.337.000
2.467.000

2 (2) side



